Bid Opening Date (Envelope- II) 

16.06.2022 at 1500 Hrs. 

Ǔनͪवदा ĤͩĐया शुãक 
Tender Processing Fee (Non-refundable) (to be 
paid Online through CPP portal)   

Rs. 1180.00 (i/c GST) 

धरोहर राͧश 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (to be 
paid Online through CPP portal)   

Rs. 44,104/- (Rupees Forty-Four 
Thousand One Hundred and Four 
only) 

ͧलफाफा -1 : (Ǔनͪवदा ĤͩĐया शुãक, धरोहर राͧश, तकǓनकȧ Ǔनͪवदा तथा पूव[ अह[ता) इस ͧलफाफे मɅ Ǔनàनͧलͨखत 

दèतावेजɉ कȧ èकैÛड ĤǓतयां समाͪवçट कȧ जाए: 

C-NIL / I-NIL / O-NIL                                                                                                        E-NIT   3 of 10